Urban Forestry Consultants in Wisconsin

The following is a listing of companies and individuals who have let it be known to the Wisconsin Department of
Natural Resources that they provide urban forestry consulting services in Wisconsin. The Department of Natural
Resources presents this list with no intended endorsement of a particular consultant, their qualifications, or services
rendered, nor is criticism implied of consultants not listed. Additional consultants are available in Wisconsin, but
have not contacted the Department and are, therefore, not listed below.

Key to Consulting Forestry Services Offered:

A. Strategic / Management Plans - Develops Urban Forestry strategic plans and management plans.

B. Ordinance / Specification Development - Develops urban tree ordinances tailored to individual communities and/or
develops tree care specifications, protocols for work on public property, regulations, etc.

C. Inventories - Determines the tree inventory most appropriate for the community, develops guidelines for inventorying,
does the actual inventory and is familiar with the use of inventory software.

D. Geographic Information Systems - Develops and implements a GIS for urban tree management.
E. Planting Design and Selection - Provides landscape design services and appropriate site specific species selections.

F. Plant Health Care Plans / Integrated Pest Management - Develops programs and plans to survey plant health and
recommends/provides research and phenologically based prevention and control strategies.

G. Tree Protection on Development Sites - Assists communities, landowners and developers design and implement systems
to protect trees from the impacts of construction. Those indicating this service should have knowledge of development
procedures, tree physiology, and tree protection techniques.

H. Municipal Program Management - Manages (runs) community forestry programs for municipalities on a contract
basis.

I.  Training / Education - Provides staff, volunteer and citizen training and education on proper arboricultural and
community forestry management topics.

J. Grant Applications - Assists communities in applying for funding grants, from developing a project to completing
appropriate applications for financial assistance.

K. Expert Witness - Investigates litigious or casualty situations and serves as an expert witness on behalf of a client in a
courtroom setting for arboricultural and urban forestry issues.

L. Certified Arborist on Staff - The business has on staff someone who has arborist certification from the International
Society of Arboriculture.

Urban Forestry Service Areas

SOUTHEAST
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Company

Address

Contact

Area

1st Choice Tree Service

P.O. Box 175

Stevens Point, WI 54481
Phone: (715) 457-6836
Fax: (715) 457-6838

Ken Ottman
Mark Pinkalla

All

Adaptive Restoration,
LLC

PO Box 45205

Madison, W1 53711

Phone: (608) 554-0411, Fax: (608) 237-2578
www.adaptiverestoration.com

Anna Healy,
Director of Operations

All

Agape Tree Care

N4383 Jacobson Dr.

Rio, WI 53960

Phone: (608) 770-1487
dsamuelsen@fpm.wisc.edu

Don Samuelsen

All

IArbor Vantage, LLC

7583 HWY 186

Arpin, WI 54410

Phone: (715) 323-7987
kringskevin@yahoo.com

Kevin Kring

NC

ArborPro, Inc.

22605 La Palma Ave #509

Yorba Linda, CA 92887

Phone: (714) 694-1924, Fax: (714) 694-1981
khennig@arborprousa.com
rhennig@arborprousa.com

Keith Hennig

Richard Hennig

All

Allison Tree Care, Inc.

1830 Sugar River Rd
Verona, WI 53593
Phone: (608) 271-4126

R. Bruce Allison, PhD

All

American Tree
Experts, Inc.

2100 S. Springdale Road
New Berlin, W1 53146
Phone: (262) 542-0404

Jesse Ziemienski

SE

Art Ode Horticulture
Consultant

PO Box 469

Bayfield, WI 54814

Phone: (715) 779-9779, Fax: (715) 779-9907
aode@charter.net

Dr. Arthur Ode, Jr.

NC

Badger Tree Service

S46 W25300 Meadowview Ct. E
Waukesha, WI 53189

Phone: (262) 549-3798
gjoneswi@prodigy.net

Gene L Jones

SE

Barnes, Inc.

6433 Neshitt Rd.
Madison, WI 53719
Phone: (608) 845-3230

Matt Hamm

SC

Bartlett Tree Experts
Company

13768 Hamilton Road

Charlotte, NC 28278

Phone: (704) 588-1150, Fax: (704) 588-5152
nmartin@bartlett.com

msherwood@bartlett.com

Nick Martin

Mike Sherwood

All

Bassett, Steven R.

2993 Kapec Rd
Madison, WI 53719
Phone: (608) 233-6152

Steven R. Basset

SC, SE

Bluestem Forestry
Consulting, Inc.

49910 South Loop Road
Drummond, WI 54832
Phone: (715) 739-6831
Bluestemforest@chegnet.net

Kelli Tuttle

All

The Bruce Company of
Wisconsin, Inc.

P. O. Box 620330
Middleton, W1 53562
Phone: (608) 836-7041

Linda Barcz

All
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Company Address Contact Area B|C|ID|E|F|G|H
1700 S. Johnson Rd. gm I\H/lﬁrlrelﬁ
Buckley Tree Service | New Berlin, Wl 53146 Bob Gansemer SE v|v
Phone: (262) 547-4732 Ed Bodus
S39 W33327 Hwy D
g%?“mmmommwmm Bud Luebke SE vIiviv|v
Phone: (262) 392-2369
Buettner & 711 W. Acacia Rd. Dennis Buettner NE, SE,
Associates. Inc Milwaukee, WI 53217 Nancy Benninghouse SC, v | (V| |V
e Phone: (414) 351-7080 Karen Koberstein wC
W8147 St. Hwy 86
Cartographic Services | Tomahawk, WI 54487 . NC,NE,
Phone: (715) 453-1144 Mark Burdick WC v
cartographicservices@hotmail.com
9160 Charles Street
Cassity Tree Service ﬁthuorrt]eevezr;tfizv)v ggglsg 4 Brian Cassity SE v V|V
Casitree@hotmail.com
604 Wilson Ave.
. Menomonie, W1 54751 NC,
Cedar Corporation Phone: (715) 235-9081 Wendy Sander we v V|V
Wendy.sander@cedarcorp.com
PO Box 88 NE,
Clark Forestry Baraboo, WI 53913 Fred Clark WC, VAT A A A A4
Phone: (608) 356-2801 SC, SE
Community Forestr 2020 E. 36" Avenue All
ConsuILtjarIn)é y Spokane, WA 99203 Jim Flott vIivVIiVIVIVIVIV
Phone:(509) 954-6454 FAX: (509) 534-2019
Davey Resource Group Grand Rapi
) pids, MI 49506 Lee Mueller,
-EDlv.toéDavey Tree Phone: (248) 266-0439 Urban Forester/Business All IVIYIYIY Y
Xpert Lompany Lee.Mueller@Davey.com Developer
Il_nacndscape Contracting,| o . (262) 255-4888 Fax: (262) 628-4729 Kurt Bartel g(E:R V| VIV
: kurt.bartel@davidjfrank.com
, E9673 County Rd SS WC,
Eg\‘l‘vgn g:ze Shrub & | \/40qua, Wi 54665-7155 Doug Allen v v vi|v
Phone: (608) 606-4733 SC
1058 DuBay Drive West
Eco-Building & Mosinee, W1 54455 .
Forestry, LLC Phone: (715) 344-2817 Thomas J. Girolamo Al [ |Y
ecobuild@dwave.net
520 Business Park Circle
Environmental Stougton, WI 53589 Mark Browning
Consultants, Inc. Phone: (608) 877-1170 Paul Appelt Al i\ v
Pappelt@eci-consulting.com
PO Box 226
. Genesee Depot, WI 53217 . NC,
Farina Tree Care, Inc. | 5~ (262) 968-4750 Dave Farina SC.SE VIV I|v
penny@farinatreecare.com
W5582 Dehart Dr.
Foley’s Tree Service, Tomahawk
LLC Phone: (715) 453-2407; Fax: (705) 453-8109| ¢4 Foley NC 4
foleystreeservice@gmail.com
B|C|D|E|F|G[H
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Company

Address

Contact

Area

Forecon, Inc.

18900 East Main Street
Falconer, NY 14733

Phone: (716) 664-6648
Ibrockelbank@foreconinc.com

Lori Brockelbank

All

Forestry Associates

404 E. Jefferson
Caledonia, MN 55921
Phone: (507) 724-3202

Randall Mell

SC, WC

A Four Season Tree
Care

6919 Cty E
Abrams, WI 54101
Phone: (920) 826-7772

Michael Maederer
Josh DePouw

NC, NE

Global Ecosystems
Center

9200 Nana Russell Rd.
Owing, MD 20736
Phone: (301) 466-3655
gmoll@systemecology.org

Gary Moll

All

Gluck Tree Care, Inc.

P. O. Box 467

Random Lake, WI 53075
Phone: (920) 994-2233
Bob@glucktreecare.com

Bob Gluck

All

Hamm’s ArborCare,
Inc.

P.O.Box 174
Pardeeville, W1 53954
Phone: (608) 429-2307

Kevin Hamm

NE, SC,

SE

Johnson’s Nursery Inc.

W180 N6275 Mary Rd
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
Phone: (262) 252-4980
jeff@johnsonsnursery.com

Jeff Wolters

SE

Kanavas Landscape

13575 Juneau Blvd.
Elm Grove, WI 53122
Phone: (262) 786-0050
Wentland@milwpc.com

Ken Wentland

SE

The Kenerson Group

2342 Main Street
Athol, MA 01331
Phone: (978) 249-6495, Fax: (978) 249-4784

All

KLM Services

6103 Stewart Rd.
Bancroft, Wl 54921
Phone: (715) 498-4547
bob.koca50@gmail.com

Bob Koca

NC,
WC,

NE, SC

Knowles Municipal
Forestry, LLC

1293 Gale Drive

Kent, OH 44240

Phone: (330) 554-3387, Fax (330) 677-9689
Jason@knowlesforestry.com

Jason Knowles

All

Lancaster & Associates,
Inc.

N8220 Smith Rd
Brooklyn, WI 53521
Phone: (608) 455-2077
greglancaster@litewire.net

Greg Lancaster

WC,

SC, SE

Leafhopper Tree Care
and Removal

4930 HWY 45
Conover, WI 54519
Phone: (715) 891-6324
dwbrusty@yahoo.com

Daniel Beck

NC

v
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Living Habitats, LLC

6457 N. Sayre Ave.

Chicago, Illinois 60631

Phone: (773) 467-1634, Fax: (773) 467-8575
heidinatura@livinghabitats.com

Heidi Natura

SC, SE

Maier Forest and Tree,
LLC

25 Conway Ct. SE

Rochester, MN 55904
Phone: (507) 286-8733
www.forestandtree.com

Jay Maier

WC, SC

McKay Nursery

750 South Monroe Street
Waterloo, WI 53594-0185
Phone: (920) 478-2121, Fax: (920) 478-3615

Casey Rufener

All

Mid-State Associates

1230 South Boulevard
Baraboo, W1 53913
Phone: (800) 362-4505

Betty Kalscheur

All

Mills Tree Health Care

PO Box 315

Orangeville, IL 61060
Phone: (888) 846-3421
alex@millstreehealth.com

Alex Mills

SC

Natural Habitat
Professional Arborists,
LLC

PO Box 112
Wales, WI 53183
Phone: (262) 968-1880

James Rude

SC, SE

Natural Resources
Consulting, Inc.

209 Commerce Parkway, PO Box 128
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Phone: (608) 839-1998, Fax: (608) 839-1995
bbub@nrc-inc.net

Brian Bub

All

Nature’s Way

1251 S. 22nd Drive

La Crosse, WI 54601
Phone: (608) 788-5828
nathugs@charter.net

Robert G. Fisher, AICP

wcC

Northern Family
Farms

W10757 Jeffrey Road

Merrillan, W1 54754

(715) 333-2661, Fax: (715) 333-8801
shortiev58@gmail.com

Shortie Veen

All

AN

Paragon Design Group,
LLC

2776 North Sholes Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53210
Phone: (414) 449-1555
brianb@paragondg.com

Scott D. Johnson, RLA
Brian Boeding

SE,
WC, SC

Phoenix Landscape
Management Co.

1648 W. Evergreen Drive, Suite 9
Appleton, WI 54913
(920)277-0523
david@phoenixtreeandshrub.com

David Venzke, Jr.

NE, EC

Plan-1t Geo LLC

6382 Utica Street

Arvada, CO 80003

(303) 503-4846
ianhanou@planitgeo.com
richardthurau@planitgeo.com

lan S. Hanou
Dr. Richard Thurau

ALL

A
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Company

Address

Contact

Area

Planned Forest
Solutions, LLC

4315 N. Kenmore Ave.
Chicago, IL 60613

Phone: (773) 243-7442
Andrew@plannedforest.com

Andrew Lueck

All

Plant Associates, Inc.

5161 S. Calhoun Road

New Berlin, WI 53151-7901

Phone: (262) 679-1881, Fax: (262) 679-1350
contact@plantassociates.com

Karol Kulas, ASLA
Gregory Long, ASLA

SC, NE,
EC, SE

Plant Health
Associates, Inc.

13457 6th Street N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
Phone: (651) 436-8811

Kathy Widin

NC,
wcC

Premium Tree Protection|

2445 60" Ave
Woodville, WI 54028
Phone: (651) 336-7809
jason.ptp@gmail.com

Jason Gough
Adam Gerber

wC

Rainbow Treecare

11571 K-Tel Dr.

Minnetonka, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 252-0596
jhafner@rainbowtreecare.com;

jloso@rainbowtreecare.com

Jeff Hafner
Jeff Loso

all
All

<
<

AN

Ranger Services, Inc.

P. 0. Box 2221
Appleton, W1 54912
Phone: (920) 731-3511

Rangserv@aol.com

Dan Traas

All

Reichenbach, Mike

3676 Bayview
Barnum, MN 55707
Phone: (218) 389-0240
reichenm@aol.com

Mike Reichenbach

All

Renewable Resource
Solutions

1353 US Highway 2, Suite 2

Crystal Falls, M1l 49920

Phone: (906) 875-3720, Fax: (906) 875-3724
rrslic@sbcglobal.net

Don Peterson
Heather Ross

All

Ruekert-Mielke

W233 N2080 Ridgeview Pkwy
Waukesha, WI 53188

Phone: (262) 542-5733
info@ruekert-mielke.com

Ryan Amtmann, P.E.
Thomas Tym

EC, NE,
SC, SE

S & S Tree Specialists

405 Hardman Avenue
South St. Paul, MN 55075
Phone:(651) 451-8907, Fax: (651) 451-1787

gail@sstree.com

Gail Nozal
Glen Olson

All

SavATree Consulting
Group

3520 Commercial Avenue
Northbrook, IL 60062
Phone: (847) 729-1963, Fax: (847) 729-1966

All

Schluckebier, John

6542 51st Avenue

Kenosha, W1 53142

Phone: (262) 818-6417, Fax (262) 564-0573
jschluck@wi.rr.com

John Schluckebier

SE

Southwest Badger
Resource Conservation
and Development

220 Airport Rd.

\Viroqua, WI 54665

Phone: (608) 637-5479, Cell: (309) 738-2607
brandon.bleuer@swbadger.org

Brandon Bleuer

SCR
SC
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Company
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Steigerwaldt Land
Services, Inc.

856 North 4™ Street

Tomahawk, WI 54487

Phone: (715) 453-3274, Fax: (715) 453-8325
lees@slstomahawk.com

Lee A. Steigerwaldt

All

Stephenson Tree Care,
Inc.

1215 Culmen Street

Madison, WI 53713

Phone: (608) 257-1001, Fax: (608) 257-4801
briana@stephensontree.com

Briana Frank

SC, SE

StrataPoint, Inc.

14802 Delmar Ct.

Rosemont, MN 55068

Phone: (651) 322-4000, Fax: (651) 322-5747
jbass@stratapointinc.com

Jason Bass

All

Storck’s Tree Service

S36 W35576 County Rd. D.
Dousman, WI 53118
Phone: (262) 965-5969

Jim Storck

SE

TDN Utility Service

1075 Fond du Lac Ave.

Sheboygan Falls, Wl 53085

Phone: (920) 467-6357 Fax: (920) 467-6357
Trees1075@bytehead.com

Tom Bigler

SE

TreeBiz

2275 Highland Pkwy
Saint Paul, MN 55116
Phone: (651) 336-8095
Snicholson.cf@gmail.com

Stephen Nicholson

All

Tree Releaf

P. 0. Box 700

Green Lake, WI 54941
Phone: (920) 294-6906
Dave@treeReleaf.com

David L. Ryan

NE, SE
SC

Urban Tree Alliance

5313 Shaw Ct.

Madison, WI 53705

Phone: (608) 609-1005
evan@urbantreealliance.org

Evan Slocum

EC, SC,
SE

Wachtel Tree Science
& Service, Inc.

P.O.Box 716

Merton, WI 53056
Phone: (262) 538-1900
Jgall@wachteltree.com

John Gall
Dave Scharfenberger
Nathan Schuettpelz

All

B|C|D|E|[F|G|H
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